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SAY YES
For all of you who surpass yourselves every day while remaining true to yourselves.

Who seek and find the good things in life. For all of you who are courageous and
who encourage others. Who add a splash of color to a bleak world. For all of you who

are living life to the fullest and who infect others with your love of life, there’s only
one decision that’s right: TOM TAILOR is as colorful as life itself. And encourages
all of us to be the best version of ourselves. SAY YES to a positive attitude toward

life. Be bold! Be spontaneous! Be optimistic! SAY YES to new adventures.
SAY YES to the new TOM TAILOR. Are you ready?

Für alle, die täglich über sich hinauswachsen und dabei immer sie selbst bleiben.
Die das Gute im Leben suchen und finden. Für alle, die mutig sind und andere

ermutigen. Die selbst der Farbklecks sind, wenn die Nachrichten auch tiefschwarz sind.
Für alle, die mitten im Leben stehen und mit ihrer Lebensfreude anstecken, gibt es nur

eine richtige Entscheidung: TOM TAILOR ist bunt wie das Leben selbst. Und fordert
jeden dazu auf, die beste Version seiner selbst zu sein. SAY YES zu einem positiven

Lebensgefühl. Sei mutig! Sei spontan! Sei optimistisch! SAY YES zu neuen Abenteuern.
SAY YES zum neuen TOM TAILOR. Are you ready?
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BLOSSOM

Quality   Garden
Material  100% Polyester
Design  Blossom 
Color  rose multi 255
RRP  from ¤ 59,00

PALM

Quality   Garden
Material  100% Polyester
Design  Palm
Color  green multi 305
RRP  from ¤ 59,00

PATTERN

Quality   Garden
Material  100% Polyester
Design  Pattern
Color  green 300
RRP  from ¤ 59,00

PATTERN

Quality   Garden
Material  100% Polyester
Design  Pattern
Color  coral 270
RRP  from ¤ 59,00

PATTERN

Quality   Garden
Material  100% Polyester
Design  Pattern
Color  yellow 850
RRP  from ¤ 59,00

LEAF

Quality  Garden
Material  100% Polyester
Design  Leaf
Color  green multi 305
RRP  from ¤ 59,00

COZY  
ROCKING CHAIR

HAMPTONS
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LARGE PATTERN KELIM

Quality   Vintage
Material  80% Wool, 20% Cotton
Design  Large Pattern Kelim
Color  black 600
RRP  from ¤ 139,00

TRIANGLE KELIM

Quality   Vintage
Material  80% Wool, 20% Cotton
Design  Triangle Kelim
Color  natural 100
RRP  from ¤ 139,00

COZY KELIM

Quality   Vintage
Material  80% Wool, 20% Cotton
Design  Cozy Kelim
Color  black/white 615
RRP  from ¤ 139,00

SQUARE KELIM

Quality   Vintage
Material  80% Wool, 20% Cotton
Design  Square Kelim
Color  natural 100
RRP  from ¤ 139,00

CRISS CROSS

Quality   Vintage
Material  80% Wool, 20% Cotton
Design  Criss Crossw
Color  black/white 615
RRP  from ¤ 139,00

NOMAD

Quality   Vintage
Material  100% Wool
Design  Nomad
Color  natural 100
RRP  from ¤ 139,00

ELEMENTS
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FUNKY KELIM

Quality  Vintage
Material  80% Wool, 20% Cotton
Design  Funky Kelim
Color  multi 800
RRP  from ¤ 139,00

VIVID STRIPES

Quality  Vintage
Material  100% Baumwolle
Design  Vivid Stripes
Color  multicolor 800
RRP  from ¤ 139,00

PATCH MULTI

Quality  Vintage
Material  80% Wool, 20% Cotton
Design  Patch Multi
Color  multi 800
RRP  from ¤ 139,00

FINE LINES

Quality   Fine
Material  36% Polyacryl, 34% Polyester, 30% Cotton
Design  Lines
Color  light rose 256
RRP  from ¤ 39,00

SOFT

Quality   Soft 
Material  100% Polypropylene
Design  Uni 
Color  orange 400
RRP  from ¤ 39,00

SHINE

Quality   Shine
Material  100% Viscose
Design  Uni 
Color  berry 260
RRP  from ¤ 139,00
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DIAMOND

Quality   Smooth Comfort
Material  80% Wool, 20% Cotton
Design  Diamond 
Color  green 300
RRP  from ¤ 99,00

SOFT

Quality   Soft 
Material  100% Polypropylene
Design  Uni 
Color  light green 307
RRP  from ¤ 39,00

FINE LINES

Quality   Fine
Material  36% Polyacryl, 34% Polyester, 30% Cotton
Design  Lines
Color  gold 870
RRP  from ¤ 39,00

POWDER

Quality  Powder
Material  100% Polyester
Design  Uni
Color  olive 320
RRP  from ¤ 39,00

POWDER

Quality  Powder
Material  100% Polyester
Design  Uni
Color  gold 871
RRP  from ¤ 39,00

SHINE

Quality   Shine
Material  100% Viscose
Design  Uni 
Color  gold 870
RRP  from ¤ 139,00
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PASTEL ZIGZAG

Quality   Smooth Comfort
Material  60% Cotton, 40% Jute
Design  Pastel Zigzag
Color  natural multi 115
RRP  from ¤ 99,00

PASTEL STRIPES

Quality   Smooth Comfort
Material  60% Cotton, 40% Jute
Design  Pastel Stripes
Color  natural multi 115
RRP  from ¤ 99,00

ZIGZAG KELIM

Quality  Vintage
Material  80% Wool, 20% Cotton
Design  Zigzag Kelim
Color  berry 260
RRP  from ¤ 139,00

CLASSIC KELIM

Quality  Vintage
Material  80% Wool, 20% Cotton
Design  Zigzag Kelim
Color  light purple 756
RRP  from ¤ 139,00

KELIM COLORS I

Quality   Vintage
Material  80% Wool, 20% Cotton
Design  Kelim Colors I
Color  red 200
RRP  from ¤ 139,00

NORDIC CHIC
RECAMIEREN

CHECK KELIM

Quality  Vintage
Material  80% Wool, 20% Cotton
Design  Check Kelim
Color  turquoise multi 725
RRP  from ¤ 139,00
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DIAMOND

Quality   Smooth Comfort
Material  80% Wool, 20% Cotton
Design  Diamond 
Color  blue 700
RRP  from ¤ 99,00

SHINE

Quality   Shine
Material  100% Viscose
Design  Uni 
Color  aqua 714
RRP  from ¤ 139,00

MODERN KELIM

Quality  Vintage
Material  80% Wool, 20% Cotton
Design  Modern Kelim
Color  turquoise multi 725
RRP  from ¤ 139,00

NORDIC PURE

STRIPES

Quality  Powder Fashion
Material  100% Polyester
Design  Stripes
Color  mint multi 315
RRP  from ¤ 79,00

POWDER

Quality  Powder
Material  100% Polyester
Design  Uni
Color  mint 310
RRP  from ¤ 39,00

PATTERN

Quality   Garden
Material  100% Polyester
Design  Pattern
Color  blue 700
RRP  from ¤ 59,00
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FINE LINES

Quality   Fine
Material  36% Polyacryl, 34% Polyester, 30% Cotton
Design  Lines
Color  berry 260
RRP  from ¤ 39,00

COZY  
ROCKING CHAIR

NORDIC CHIC
STRIPES

Quality  Powder Fashion
Material  100% Polyester
Design  Stripes
Color  rose multi 255
RRP  from ¤ 79,00

DIAMOND

Quality   Smooth Comfort
Material  80% Wool, 20% Cotton
Design  Diamond 
Color  berry 260
RRP  from ¤ 99,00

POWDER

Quality  Powder
Material  100% Polyester
Design  Uni
Color  mauve 360
RRP  from ¤ 39,00

POWDER

Quality  Powder
Material  100% Polyester
Design  Uni
Color  light rose 256
RRP  from ¤ 39,00
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SHINE

Quality  Shine
Material  100% Viscose
Design  Uni
Color  silver 641
RRP  from ¤ 139,00

DIAMOND

Quality   Smooth Comfort
Material  80% Wool, 20% Cotton
Design  Diamond 
Color  grey 650
RRP  from ¤ 99,00

SHINE

Quality   Shine
Material  100% Viscose
Design  Uni 
Color  grey 650
RRP  from ¤ 139,00

COZY  
ROCKING CHAIR

HAMPTONS

FLOCATIC

Quality   Flocatic
Material  100% Polypropylene
Design  Uni 
Color  white 101
RRP  from ¤ 49,00

FINE LINES

Quality   Fine
Material  36% Polyacryl, 34% Polyester, 30% Cotton
Design  Lines
Color  beige 550
RRP  from ¤ 39,00

POWDER

Quality  Powder
Material  100% Polyester
Design  Uni
Color  beige 552
RRP  from ¤ 39,00
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SHINE

Quality   Shine
Material  100% Viscose
Design  Uni 
Color  light brown 506
RRP  from ¤ 139,00

SHINE

Quality   Shine
Material  100% Viscose
Design  Uni 
Color  beige 550
RRP  from ¤ 139,00

FUNKY NATURE

Quality   Vintage 
Material  80% Wool, 20% Cotton
Design  Funky Nature 
Color  natur multi 115
RRP  from ¤ 139,00

HEAVEN CASUAL

BRAID

Quality   Smooth Comfort
Material  70% Jute, 30% Cotton
Design  Braid 
Color   blue 701
RRP  from ¤ 99,00

FLOCATIC

Quality   Flocatic
Material  100% Polypropylene
Design  Uni 
Color  dark brown 508
RRP  from ¤ 49,00

FLOCATIC

Quality   Flocatic
Material  100% Polypropylene
Design  Uni 
Color  beige 556
RRP  from ¤ 49,00
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Kids

white 102 grey 651 pink 232red 201

SOFT HEART

Größe 
Size

UVP 
RRP

Soft Uni Heart 
white 102

Soft Uni Heart 
grey 651

Soft Uni Heart 
red 201

Soft Uni Heart 
pink 232

cm ¤

100 x 100 79,00 230220 230294 230227 230230

turquoise 720beige 550white 102 grey 651

SOFT STAR

Größe 
Size

UVP 
RRP

Soft Uni Star
white 102

Soft Uni Star 
beige 550

Soft Uni Star 
grey 651

Soft Uni Star 
turquoise 720

cm ¤

100 x 100 79,00 230218 230213 230259 230246

KIDS CARPETS

Material Material 100% Polypropylene 
Gewicht Weight 3500 g/m2

Flor Pile height 35 mm

Teppiche für die Kleinen in bunter Farbpalette von kräftig 
bis pastellig — extra weich und ideal als Spielunterlage. 
Als Sonderform oder im Wunschmaß erhältlich.

Carpets for the kids in a colorful range from  
strong to pastel, as an extra soft play mat.  
Available in special shapes or your custom size.

CARPETS
KIDS

• Minimum: 50 cm breit/wide, min. 1 m2 groß/size
• Maximum: 400 cm x 2000 cm

• Lieferzeit/Delivery time: 12 Wochen/weeks
• UVP/RRP: 129 ¤/m2

• Sonderformen möglich/Special shapes possible
Farb- & Größenabweichungen von bis zu 5% sind möglich./ Color & sizes 
may vary up to 5%.
* nur Uni / only solid colors

Jetzt auch im individuellen Wunschmaß erhältlich*
Now available in your custom size*

Rechtecke
Rectangluar

Quadrate
Square

Kreise
Circle

Läufer
Long & narrow

SOFT UNI

Soft Uni 
rose 250

Soft Uni
atlantis 712

Powder
mint 310

Soft Uni 
light blue 707

Powder 
light blue 707

Powder 
light rose 256

Powder 
beige 552

Soft Uni 
orange 400

POWDER

Material Material 100% PP
Gewicht Weight 3500 g/m2

Flor Pile height 35 mm

Größen Sizes: Seite Page 29

Material  Material 100% PES 
Gewicht  Weight  3700 g/m2

Flor  Pile Height 12 mm

Größen Sizes: Seite Page 29
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Palm 
green multi 305

Leaf 
green multi 305

Pattern 
blue 700

Pattern 
coral 270

Pattern 
green 300

Pattern 
yellow 850

Blossom 
rose multi 255

GARDEN

Indoor & Outdoor
Gewicht Weight  850 g/m2

Flor Pile height  3 mm
Material Material 100% Polyester

Der Garten für drinnen und draußen. Der maschinell 
flachgewebte Teppich „Garden“ besteht aus einem  
extrem unempfindlichem Polyester. Ideal für alle  
Bereiche, die stark strapaziert werden.

The garden for in- and outdoors. The mechanically 
woven flat-weave carpet series “Garden“ is made  
from extremely durable polyester fibers.  
Ideal for all areas with tougher usage.

Größe 
Size

UVP 
RRP

Leaf 
green multi 305

Palm 
green multi 305

Blossom 
rose multi 255

cm ¤

70 x 120 59,00 410644 410647 410650

123 x 180 169,00 410645 410648 410651

160 x 230 299,00 410646 410649 410652

Größe / Size UVP / RRP blue 700 coral 270 green 300 yellow 850

cm ¤

70 x 120 59,00 416012 416008 416010 416005

123 x 180 169,00 416013 416009 416011 416007

160 x 230 299,00 415466 415465 415467 415464

POWDER FASHION

Gewicht Weight  3700 g/m2

Flor Pile height  12 mm
Material Material 100% Polyester

Ein angenehm weicher Griff, dichter Flor und leicht 
melierte, pudrige Farben zeichnen die neue Qualität 
POWDER FASHION aus.

A pleasantly soft touch, dense pile and lightly  
mixed, powdery colors distinguish the new  
POWDER FASHION quality.

Stripes
rose multi 255

Stripes
blue multi 705

Stripes
mint multi 315

Größe / Size UVP / RRP rose multi 255 blue multi 705 mint multi 315

cm ¤

65 x 135 79,00 412602 412605 412608

140 x 200 249,00 412603 412606 412609

160 x 230 329,00 412604 412607 412610

CARPETS
OVERVIEW
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gold 871 petrol 730 blue 700 red 200 mauve 360olive 320

Größe / Size UVP / RRP gold 871 olive 320 petrol 730 blue 700 red 200 mauve 360

cm ¤

50 x 80 39,00 411645 411639 411633 407623 411672 411666

65 x 135 69,00 411646 411640 411634 407624 411673 411667

85 x 155 99,00 411647 411641 411635 407625 411674 411668

140 x 200 239,00 411648 411642 411636 407626 411675 411669

160 x 230 299,00 411649 411643 411637 407627 411676 411670

190 x 290 499,00 411650 411644 411638 407628 411677 411671

SHINE UNI

Gewicht Weight 3800 g/m2

Flor Pile height 10 mm
Material Material 100% Viscose

gold 870

white 101

rose 251

silver 641 green 300beige 550anthracite 602grey 650

blue 700aqua 714light brown 506 berry 260

Größe / Size UVP  / RRP white 101 silver 641 grey 650 anthracite 602 beige 550 green 300

cm ¤

65 x 135 139,00 404552 412430 412443 412439 412451 412455

85 x 155 199,00 404553 412431 412444 412440 412452 412456

140 x 200 399,00 404554 412432 412445 412441 412453 412457

160 x 230 499,00 404555 412405 412408 412407 412410 412411

190 x 290 749,00 404556 412434 412446 412442 412454 412458

Größe / Size UVP / RRP gold 870 light brown 506 rose 251 berry 260 aqua 714 blue 700

cm ¤

65 x 135 139,00 404576 404557 412435 404567 404571 412447

85 x 155 199,00 404577 404558 412436 404568 404572 412448

140 x 200 399,00 404578 404559 412437 404569 404573 412449

160 x 230 499,00 404579 404560 412406 404581 404574 412409

190 x 290 749,00 404580 404561 412438 404570 404575 412450

Shine like a Diamond. Die SHINE Teppiche aus
100% Viskose verbinden eleganten Schimmer mit
einem modischen Vintageeffekt. 

Shine like a Diamond. The SHINE carpets are made from 
100% viscose and combine an elegant shimmer with a 
modern vintage look.

• Minimum: 50 cm breit/wide, min. 1 m2 groß/size
• Maximum: 400 cm x 2000 cm

• Lieferzeit/Delivery time: 12 Wochen/weeks
• UVP/RRP: 229 ¤/m2

• Sonderformen möglich/Special shapes possible
Farb- & Größenabweichungen von bis zu 5% sind möglich./ Color & sizes 
may vary up to 5%.

Jetzt auch im individuellen Wunschmaß erhältlich*
Now available in your custom size*

Rechtecke
Rectangluar

Quadrate
Square

Kreise
Circle

Läufer
Long & narrow

• Minimum: 50 cm breit/wide, min. 1 m2 groß/size
• Maximum: 400 cm x 2000 cm

• Lieferzeit/Delivery time: 12 Wochen/weeks
• UVP/RRP: 129 ¤/m2

• Sonderformen möglich/Special shapes possible
Farb- & Größenabweichungen von bis zu 5% sind möglich./ Color & sizes 
may vary up to 5%.

Jetzt auch im individuellen Wunschmaß erhältlich*
Now available in your custom size*

Rechtecke
Rectangluar

Quadrate
Square

Kreise
Circle

Läufer
Long & narrow

POWDER UNI

Gewicht Weight  3700 g/m2

Flor Pile height  12 mm
Material Material 100% Polyester

Ein angenehm weicher Griff, dichter Flor und leicht 
melierte, pudrige Farben zeichnen die neue Qualität 
POWDER aus.

A pleasantly soft touch, dense pile and lightly mixed, 
powdery colors distinguish the new POWDER quality.

beige 552 anthracite 602 mint 310 light blue 707 light rose 256silver 640

Größe / Size UVP / RRP beige 552 silver 640 anthracite 602 mint 310 light blue 707 light rose 256

cm ¤

50 x 80 39,00 407510 407526 407534 407558 407566 407542

65 x 135 69,00 407511 407527 407535 407559 407567 407543

85 x 155 99,00 407512 407528 407536 407560 407568 407544

140 x 200 239,00 407513 407529 407537 407561 407569 407545

160 x 230 299,00 407514 407530 407538 407562 407573 407546

190 x 290 499,00 407515 407531 407539 407563 407575 407547
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Material Material 100% Polypropylene 
Gewicht Weight 3500 g/m2

Flor Pile height 35 mm

orange 400

beige 550

red 201 black 603

rose 250 pink 232

anthracite 601

purple 751 light blue 707 denim 713

light brown 507

grey 651

green 301 light green 307turquoise 720atlantis 712

sunflower 861 white 102

COLORS  
COLLECTION

Den angenehm weichen TOM TAILOR Hochflorteppich SOFT  
gibt es jetzt in 18 modischen Farben. Besonders weiche  
Synthetikfasern machen den Teppich flauschig wie Wolle.

The pleasantly soft TOM TAILOR deep-pile height carpet SOFT is now 
available in 18 fashionable colors. Especially soft man-made fibers make 
the carpet as fluffy as wool.

Größe  Size UVP 
RRP

sunflower 
861

beige  
550

white  
102

atlantis  
712

turquoise 
720

green  
301

light green  
307

light brown  
507

rose  
250

cm ¤

50 x 80 39,00 230097 230037 230034 230135 230046 230081 408100 408108 230136

65 x 135 69,00 230098 200057 200062 230157 200042 230082 408101 408109 230162

85 x 155 99,00 230099 200058 200063 230276 200043 230083 408102 408110 230280

140 x 200 239,00 230100 200059 200064 230158 200044 230084 408103 408111 230163

160 x 230 299,00 230101 200060 200065 230131 200045 230085 408104 408112 230132

190 x 290 499,00 230102 200061 200066 230277 200046 230086 408105 408113 230281

140 Ø 149,00 230104 230039 230036 230279 230048 230088 408106 408114 230283

190 x 190 299,00 230103 230038 230035 230278 230047 230087 408107 408115 230282

Größe
Size

UVP 
RRP

pink  
232

purple  
751

light blue  
507

denim  
713

orange  
400

red  
201

grey  
651

anthracite 
601

black  
603

cm ¤

50 x 80 39,00 230065 230049 408116 230143 230073 230057 230040 230141 230089

65 x 135 69,00 230066 200052 408117 230193 230074 230058 200037 230185 230090

85 x 155 99,00 230067 200053 408118 230254 230075 230059 200038 230250 230091

140 x 200 239,00 230068 200054 408119 230194 230076 230060 200039 230186 230092

160 x 230 299,00 230069 200055 408120 230195 230077 230061 200040 230187 230093

190 x 290 499,00 230070 200056 408121 230255 230078 230062 200041 230251 230094

140 Ø 149,00 230072 230051 408122 230257 230080 230064 230042 230253 230096

190 x 190 299,00 230071 230050 408123 230256 230079 230063 230041 230252 230095

SOFT UNI

• Minimum: 50 cm breit/wide, min. 1 m2 groß/size
• Maximum: 400 cm x 2000 cm

• Lieferzeit/Delivery time: 12 Wochen/weeks
• UVP/RRP: 129 ¤/m2

• Sonderformen möglich/Special shapes possible
Farb- & Größenabweichungen von bis zu 5% sind möglich./ Color & sizes 
may vary up to 5%.

Jetzt auch im individuellen Wunschmaß erhältlich*
Now available in your custom size*

Rechtecke
Rectangluar

Quadrate
Square

Kreise
Circle

Läufer
Long & narrow
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VINTAGE
Die Kollektion VINTAGE 
zeigt flache Teppiche 
und Poufs aus Wolle und 
Baumwolle mit einem 
modernen Touch.

The VINTAGE collection 
shows flat carpets and 
poufs made from wool 
and cotton with a modern 
touch.

Patch
multi 800

Classic Kelim
light purple 756

Modern Kelim
turquoise multi 725

Zigzag Kelim
berry 260

Triangle Kelim
natural 100

Large Pattern Kelim
black 600

Check Kelim
turquoise multi 725

Nomad** 
natural 100

Funky Kelim 
multi 800

Criss Cross
black/white 615

Vivid Stripes*
multicolor 800

Funky Nature
nature multi 115

Square Kelim
natural 100

Cozy Kelim 
black & white 615

Größe  
Size

UVP  
RRP

Check Kelim 
turquoise multi 725

Classic Kelim 
light purple 756

Modern Kelim 
turquoise multi 725

Zigzag 
berry 260

Patch
multi 800

cm ¤

65 x 135 139,00 408170 408167 408161 408164 401777

140 x 200 399,00 408171 408168 408162 408165 401778

160 x 230 499,00 408172 408169 408163 408166 401779

Kelim Colors I
red 200

Größe  
Size

UVP  
RRP

Vivid Stripes
multicolor 800

Criss Cross
black/white 615

Nomad 
nature 100

Square Kelim
nature 100

Triangle Kelim
nature 100

cm ¤

65 x 135 139,00 - 415972 415967 415975 415978

140 x 200 399,00 415981 415973 415970 415976 415979

160 x 230 499,00 415982 415974 415971 415977 415980

Größe  
Size

UVP  
RRP

Funky Nature
nature multi 115

Funky Kelim
multi 800

Cozy Kelim
black&white 615

Large Pattern Kelim 
black 600

Kelim Colors I
red 200

cm ¤

65 x 135 139,00 412295 401782 408158 401772 404641

140 x 200 399,00 412296 401783 408159 401773 404642

160 x 230 499,00 412297 401784 408160 401774 404643

FINE LINES
Gewicht Weight 1200 g/m2

Flor Pile height 5 mm
Material Material 36% Polyacryl, 34% Polyester, 
 30% Cotton

Der neuartige FINE besticht durch eine extrem detail-
lierte, flache und trotzdem strapazierfähige Struktur. 
Der Mix aus verschiedenen Garnen (z.B. Chenille) 
verstärkt die feine Zeichnung und trägt zu einer wohnli-
chen Weichheit bei.

The innovative Carpet FINE convinces with an extremely 
detailed, flat but also durable structure. The mix of dif-
ferent yarns (e.g. chenille) enhances the fine detailing 
and creates a cozy softness.

beige 550 aqua 714 silver 640 light rose 256 berry 260gold 870

Größe / Size UVP  / RRP beige 550 gold 870 aqua 714 silver 640 light rose 256 berry 260

cm ¤

50 x 80 39,00 408173 408179 408185 408191 408197 408202

68 x 130 79,00 408174 408180 408186 408192 408198 408203

80 x 150 119,00 408175 408181 408187 408193 408208 408204

140 x 200 269,00 408176 408182 408188 408194 408199 408205

155 x 230 349,00 408177 408183 408189 408195 408200 408206

190 x 290 549,00 408178 408184 408190 408196 408201 408207

Gewicht Weight: 
1200 g/m2

Flor Pile height: 
5 mm
Material Material:
80% Wool, 20% Cotton

*Vivid Stripes:  
100% Baumwolle
**Nomad: 100% Wolle

T-TRAYTABLE
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Größe
Size

UVP
RRP

Diamond
grey 650

Diamond 
blue 700

Diamond 
green 300

Diamond
berry 260

cm ¤

65 x 135 99,00 401792 401787 404511 404507

85 x 155 149,00 404506 404505 404512 404508

140 x 200 299,00 401793 401788 404513 404509

160 x 230 399,00 401794 401789 404082 404083

190 x 290 599,00 401795 401790 404514 404510

Größe
Size

UVP
RRP

Braid
natural blue 701

Pastel Zigzag
natural multi 115

Pastel Stripes
natural multi 115

cm ¤

65 x 135 99,00 700121 401807 401811

140 x 200 299,00 700122 401808 401812

160 x 230 399,00 700123 401809 401813

SMOOTH COMFORT

Gewicht Weight  1500-3200 g/m2

Flor Pile height  8 mm
Material Material 
Pastel Zigzag, Pastel Stripes  60% Cotton, 40% Jute
Braid 30% Cotton, 70% Jute
Diamond 80% Wool, 20% Cotton

Auch flache Teppiche können gemütlich sein. Die SMOO-
TH COMFORT Teppiche spielen mit natürlichen Materi-
alien wie Wolle, Baumwolle und Jute, um eine Mischung 
aus Modernität und Wohnlichkeit zu kreieren.

Flat carpets can be cozy. The mix of natural fibers like 
wool, cotton and jute in SMOOTH COMFORT creates a 
perfect balance between modernity and homeliness.

Braid 1

blue 701
Pastel Zigzag1

natural multi 115
Pastel Stripes1

natural multi 115

1 2

Diamond 1,2 
blue 700

Diamond 1,2 
green 300

Diamond 1,2

berry 260
Diamond 1,2

grey 650

terra 450grey 650 red 200white 101 dark brown 508beige 556

FLOCATIC

Gewicht Weight  3400 g/m2

Flor Pile height  60 mm
Material Material 100% Polypropylene

Wie die ursprünglichen griechischen Nomaden Teppiche 
ist der FLOCATIC besonders voluminös und flauschig.

Like the traditional greek nomadic carpets is the 
FLOCATIC extremely voluminous and cozy.

Größe / Size UVP / RRP white 100 beige 556 grey 650 red 200 terra 450 dark brown 508

cm ¤

60 x 90 49,00 403505 400927 403500 400912 400917 400922

70 x 140 79,00 403506 400928 403501 400913 400918 400923

120 x 180 179,00 403507 400929 403502 400914 400919 400924

160 x 230 299,00 403508 400930 403503 400915 400920 400925

190 x 290 499,00 403509 400931 403504 400916 400921 400926

• Minimum: 50 cm breit/wide, min. 1 m2 groß/size
• Maximum: 400 cm x 2000 cm

• Lieferzeit/Delivery time: 12 Wochen/weeks
• UVP/RRP: 129 ¤/m2

• Sonderformen möglich/Special shapes possible
Farb- & Größenabweichungen von bis zu 5% sind möglich./ Color & sizes 
may vary up to 5%.
* nur Uni / only solid colors

Jetzt auch im individuellen Wunschmaß erhältlich*
Now available in your custom size*

Rechtecke
Rectangluar

Quadrate
Square

Kreise
Circle

Läufer
Long & narrow
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BATHROOM

COTTON STRIPES
Badezimmerteppich  
in Streifenoptik. 
Bath rug with stripes.

Material Material 100% cotton
Gewicht Weight 2350 g/m2

Florhöhe Pile height 20 mm
waschbar washable bis 40° blue 700 navy 330

taupe 630 anthracite 601

mauve 360 sand 180

Größe  
Size

UVP  
RRP

Stripes
blue 700

Stripes
taupe 630

Stripes
mauve 360

Stripes
navy 330

Stripes
anthracite 601

Stripes
sand 180

cm ¤

60 x 60 59,00 412655 412667 412658 412670 412664 412661

60 x 100 79,00 412656 412668 412659 412701 412665 412662

70 x 120 99,00 412657 412669 412660 412702 412666 412663

silver 641

light brown 506white 101

rosé 250 turquoise 720

light blue 707

Größe  
Size

UVP  
RRP

Diamond
white 101

Diamond
light brown 506

Diamond
light blue 707

Diamond 
silver 641

Diamond
rose 250

Diamond 
turquoise 720

cm ¤

60 x 60 59,00 412642 412639 412651 412636 412648 412645

60 x 100 79,00 412643 412640 412652 412637 412649 412646

70 x 120 99,00 412644 412641 412653 412638 412650 412647

COTTON PATTERN
Badezimmerteppich  
in modischer Rautenoptik. 
Bath rug with  
diamong pattern.
Material Material 100% cotton 
Gewicht Weight 2350 g/m2

Florhöhe Pile height 20 mm
waschbar washable bis 40
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COTTON DOUBLE UNI
Wendebadeteppich.
Double-face bath rug.

Material Material 100% cotton 
Gewicht Weight 2350 g/m2

Florhöhe Pile height 20 mm
waschbar washable bis 40°

Cotton Design  
silver 641

silver 640

turquoise 720

white 101

red 200

Größe / Size UVP / RRP white 101 silver 640 anthracite 601 turquoise 720 pink 240 red 200

cm ¤

60 x 60 59,00 412618 412621 412624 412627 412633 412630

60 x 100 79,00 412619 412622 412625 412628 412634 412631

70 x 120 99,00 412620 412623 412626 412629 412635 412632

anthracite 601

pink 240

SOFT BATH UNI
Weicher Badezimmerteppich  
mit Antirutschrücken.
Soft bath rug with anti-slip 
backing.

Material Material 100% polyester
Gewicht Weight 1600 g/m2

Florhöhe Pile height 25 mm
waschbar washable bis 40°

white 101

mauve 360

silver 640

petrol 730pink 240 red 200

Größe / Size UVP / RRP white 101 silver 640 anthracite 601 beige 550 brown 500

cm ¤

60 x 60 49,00 412683 412680 412677 412671 412674

60 x 100 69,00 412684 412681 412678 412672 412675

70 x 120 89,00 412685 412682 412679 412673 412676

Größe  / Size UVP / RRP mauve 360 pink 240 red 200 petrol 730 navy 330

cm ¤

60 x 60 49,00 412686 412689 412695 412692 412698

60 x 100 69,00 412687 412690 412696 412693 412699

70 x 120 89,00 412688 412691 412697 412694 412700

navy 330

beige 550anthracite 601 brown 500

Größe
Size

UVP  
RRP

Splash 
silver 641

cm ¤

60 x 100 79,00 412703

70 x 120 99,00 412704

COTTON DESIGN
Getufteter Baumwollteppich  
mit auffälligem „SPLISH SPLASH“ Dessin.
Tufted cotton bath rug with  
striking “SPLISH SPLASH“ artwork.

Material Material 100% cotton, 
Gewicht Weight 2350 g/m2

Florhöhe Pile height 20 mm
waschbar washable bis 40°



FURNITURE

DINING FURNITURE BED LINEN CUSHIONS

BATHROOMBEDS

TOM TAILOR HOME • BEDS
NOVA Bútor Kft.
Rákóczi u. 154
9900 Körmend / Hungary
Tel.: +36 (0) 92 / 577 - 110
Fax: +36 (0) 92 / 577 - 116 / 117
E-Mail: office.nova@ada.at
OFFICIAL SUBLICENSE PARTNER  
OF TOM TAILOR GMBH 

TOM TAILOR HOME • BATHROOM
W. Schildmeyer GmbH & Co. KG
Sachsenweg 55
32547 Bad Oeynhausen
Tel.: +49 (0) 5731 / 7600 - 0
Fax: +49 (0) 5731 / 7600 - 59
E-Mail: info@w-schildmeyer.de
OFFICIAL SUBLICENSE PARTNER  
OF TOM TAILOR GMBH

TOM TAILOR HOME • CUSHIONS
Heick GmbH
Karrystraße 17
36041 Fulda / Germany
Tel.: +49 (0)661 / 83 96 - 0
Fax: +49 (0)661 / 83 96 - 9002
E-Mail: info@heick.de
OFFICIAL LICENSE PARTNER  
OF TOM TAILOR GMBH

TOM TAILOR HOME • BED LINEN
H. u. W. Schmänk GmbH & Co. KG
Zum Tollberg 11
46499 Hamminkeln-Dingden /Germany
Tel.: +49 (0)2852 / 71 90
Fax: +49 (0)2852 / 63 00
E-Mail: info@biberna.de
OFFICIAL LICENSE PARTNER  
OF TOM TAILOR GMBH

TOM TAILOR HOME • FURNITURE
ADA Hungária Kft.
Rákóczi u. 154
9900 Körmend / Hungary
Tel.: +36 (0) 94 / 590 - 100
Fax: +36 (0) 94 / 590- 107
E-Mail: office.kormend@ada.at
OFFICIAL SUBLICENSE PARTNER  
OF TOM TAILOR GMBH 

TOM TAILOR HOME • DINING FURNITURE
SIT Möbel Im- und Export Vertriebs GmbH 
Am Ringofen 34-38
41189 Mönchengladbach / Germany
Tel.: +49 (0)2166 952 59-0
Fax: +49 (0)2166 952 59-60 
E-Mail: info@sit-moebel.de
OFFICIAL SUBLICENSE PARTNER  
OF TOM TAILOR GMBH

#TOMTAILORHOME



Farbabweichungen können drucktechnisch bedingt auftreten.
Color differences may occur due to print-related aspects.

CARPETS 
Theo Keller GmbH, Lohackerstraße 30, 44867 Bochum / Germany

Telefon: +49 (0)2327 / 308 - 320, Telefax: +49 (0)2327 / 308 - 339, E-Mail: tom-tailor@theo-keller.com 

OFFIZIELLER SUBLIZENZNEHMER DER / OFFICIAL SUBLICENSE PARTNER OF 
TOM TAILOR GmbH 

Garstedter Weg 14, 22453 Hamburg / Germany 
Telefon: +49 (0)40 589 56-0, TOM-TAILOR.COM

TOM TAILOR HOME
brand transfer GmbH, Heilwigstraße 33, 20249 Hamburg / Germany

Telefon: +49 (0)40 / 480 925 - 40, Telefax: +49 (0)40 / 480 925 - 49, E-Mail: tom-tailor@brand-companies.com
 

OFFIZIELLER LIZENZNEHMER DER  / OFFICIAL LICENSE PARTNER OF  
TOM TAILOR GmbH

Garstedter Weg 14, 22453 Hamburg / Germany
Telefon: +49 (0)40 589 56-0, TOM-TAILOR.COM

CONTACT

Rugmark steht für hohe ökologische und soziale 
Standards in der Teppichfertigung. Das etablierte Label 
kämpft in Zusammenarbeit mit renommierten Hilfsorga-
nisationen, wie z.B. terre des hommes,  
Misereor, Brot für die Welt und UNICEF erfolgreich 
für eine menschenwürdige Teppichfabrikation. Jeder 
Rugmark Teppich wird garantiert ohne Kinderarbeit 
gefertigt.

The Rugmark label sets ecological and social standards 
in the carpet production. In cooperation with well-known 
organizations like terre des hommes, Misereor, Brot für die 
Welt and UNICEF Rugmark is fighting for a humane carpet 
production. Every Rugmark carpet is produced without the 
use of child labour. 

Das Woolmark Siegel garantiert Fertigung aus 100% reiner 
Schurwolle, die direkt vom geschorenen Schaf kommt und 
weder wiederverwertet wird,  
noch von toten Tieren stammt. Die Wolle und  
ihre Produzenten werden kontinuierlich kontrolliert. So ist 
gesichert, daß nur die beste Wolle verarbeitet wird. 

The Woolmark brand provides consumers with  
guaranteed fiber content and an assurance of quality. It 
assures that 100% pure wool is used, shorn from happy 
sheep. There is no recycling and the wool only comes from 
living sheep.
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